IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

{GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
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BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RAULINGA J

SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS

1. ASA CAPITAL Vs ML RAMOTHWALA
2. ASA CAPITAL Vs L MATHAMELA
3. ASA CAPITAL VS PM JOUDAL

4. ASA CAPITAL VS 1B BLAMINI

RULE 43

5. NO DOOMS Vs TG DOOMS

10733/18

10727/18

10747/18

10734/18

71610/16



6.

CV PIENAAR

VS

A PIENAAR 21767/18

APPLICATIONS FOR DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

10.

11.

12,

13. ¢

14.

STANDARD BANK

BMW FINANCIAL

TOYOTA FINANCIAL

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

BMW FINANCIAL

Vs

V5

VS

V5

VS

VS

\'A)

BOFELO BUILDING 64658/18
LC PHAKA 11412/18
SILVEX 619 75794/17

A KRUGER 30992/18

TE SIMALENGA 30993/18

CT VAN DER WESTHUIZEN  15620/18

MJ MOTHEPU 65529/17

TM MODISE 81294/17



OTHER APPLICATIONS

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

EX PARTE FA DU PREEZ

S CARRIM

G KHOZA

RAND WATER BOARD

VvV LOMBARD

A BEKKER

MR KHAOLE

W FULE

OH POTELO

VS

Vs

Vs

V5

A4

V5

Vs

Vs

J THIPE

MIN OF POLICE

LA GOMBA

MiIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

B SAGER +4

RAF

A DE CLERCK

MIN OF POLICE

27821/18

10093/18

55420/17

61458/17

10453/18

14323/18

42360/15

53170/16

79487/16



24. TIMRITE PTY

25. MMT

26. ABSA BANK

SEQUESTRATION

27. WORKCRAFT SOLUTIONS

28. AD ALBERTS

LIQUIDATION

29. STABLE STRUCTURAL

30. ECSPONENT INVESTMENT

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

V5

V&

COMMISIONER COMPANIES 85809/17
CHAIRPERSON REFUGEE BOARD  86616/15
E OSMERS 66860/14

JI PRINSLOO 15994/18
MB MAFA 73750/17

DITiBANE BROTHERS 59593/17
YINROB TRADING 48312/17



COMPEL

31. Y GOUNDEN

32. ME SEKONYELA

DIVORCES

33. P SAROOP

34. N FRANK

35. AKEAN

36. MDUTOIT

37. VN KOKONG

38. MS MOKGALAKA

VS

Vs

A

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VG GOUNDEN

RAF

RK SAROOP

AJ FRANK

AE KEAN

DFDUTOIT

NC KOKONG

MG MDHLULI

24331/17

65459/09

27185/18

59474/17

17364/18

27968/14

9720/17

15025/18



